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CENTRAL HOLMES CHRISTIAN SCHOOL STARTERS

QB
RB
HB
WR
WR
TE
LT

LG

RG

RT

DE
DT
DT
DE
LB
LB
ROV
CB
CB
FS

SS

22

55

53

52

72

75

55

70

65

11

54

13

OFFENSE
John Ward

Lamarion Buchanan
Hudson Haffey
Sean Harrell
John Hudson Word
Bryce Hesterf
Eli Carr
Logan Engle
Lane Womack
Cayton Edwards

Grayson Edwards

DEFENSE

Eli Carr
Carson Burrell
Gibson Parish
Aiden Adcock
John Christopher Riley
Mike Jones
Ashton Tate
Lamarion Buchanan
John Hudson Word
John Ward

Josh Robinson



